
18^ Meeting Internazionale Città di Loano

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Junior Femmine
Finale

MAN 1'04.12

Serie 1
1 4 PAUL Simona Paula 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.04
2 5 VIARENGO Serena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.17
3 2 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'07.18
4 3 LOFFREDO Alice 1998 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.25
5 6 FERRARI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'08.92
6 1 VOLONTE' Silvia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'09.47
7 7 TORSELLINI Camilla 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'11.41
8 8 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 1'12.90
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Serie 2
1 6 VOLPI Matilde 1998 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'09.17
2 5 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'09.54
3 4 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'10.16
4 7 GALLINARI Giulia 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'11.35
5 2 MINOTTI Federica 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'11.91
6 3 MASANTE Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.18
7 1 MONTERMINI Lidia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'17.24
8 8 CAPRARA Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'17.62
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Serie 3
1 5 BRUNO Elisa 1997 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'17.63
2 3 RATTI Alice Albina 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'18.14
3 6 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'22.03
4 4 FERRARI Clarissa 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'22.56
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Farfalla - Junior Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'04.12

1 PAUL Simona Paula 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'04.04
2 VIARENGO Serena 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'07.17
3 SCARABELLI Alice Antonia 1998 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'07.18
4 LOFFREDO Alice 1998 ITA Gestisport Coop ssd - Carugate 1'08.25
5 FERRARI Lucrezia 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'08.92
6 VOLPI Matilde 1998 ITA Team Insubrika - Creval 1'09.17
7 VOLONTE' Silvia 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Saronno 1'09.47
8 CASTAGNO Irene 1998 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'09.54
9 CAZZANIGA Alessia 1998 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'10.16

10 GALLINARI Giulia 1997 ITA Canottieri Nino Bixio 1'11.35
11 TORSELLINI Camilla 1997 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'11.41
12 MINOTTI Federica 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'11.91
13 MASANTE Beatrice 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 1'12.18
14 TAVA Martina 1997 ITA SSV Leifers Schwimmen 1'12.90
15 MONTERMINI Lidia 1998 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'17.24
16 CAPRARA Francesca 1998 ITA Nuotatori Modenesi 1'17.62
17 BRUNO Elisa 1997 ITA UISP Pinerolo Nuoto 1'17.63
18 RATTI Alice Albina 1997 ITA Nuoto Club Seregno 1'18.14
19 COLESCHI Alessandra 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'22.03
20 FERRARI Clarissa 1997 ITA Pietro Radici Nuoto 1'22.56
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